
0.43
0.45

0.52

0.45

0.45

0.51

0.47

0.42
0.44

0.38
0.49

0.50

0.51

0.52

0.50

0.55

0.53

0.57

0.63

0.67

0.64

0.51

0.61

0.70

0.66
0.48

0.56

0.61

0.64

0.51 0.44

0.59

0.55

0.52

0.55

0.60

0.56

0.55

0.58

0.58

0.50

0.55

0.57 0.50

0.58

0.51

0.53

0.55

0.52

0.64

0.49

0.59

0.62
0.61

0.56

0.53

0.55

0.46

0.48

0.49

0.44

0.47

0.48

0.48

0.47

0.45

0.52

0.57

0.52

0.59

0.58

0.54

0.63

WL
0.47

0.57

0.80

-0.30

1.66

Canal

0.62

WL

Slope Top

Slope Top

Slope Top

Slope Bottom

Slope Bottom

0.83

0.52

0.56

0.61

0.52

0.94

0.62

0.54

0.62

-0.46

0.65

0.65

0.66 -0.47

0.71

0.66

0.71

0.66

-0.47

-0.47

-0.47

0.66

Grass

M A R S H     L A N D

4.00

4.00

4.00

SH
EE

T 
5 

O
F 

6

N

notified to Architect.

4 To be read with relevant Engineers drawings.

c This drawing is copyright.
Do not scale this drawing.1
Errors and omissions to be immediately 2

All dimensions to be checked on site.3

description

cad ref.

draw
ing no.

revn.

issue

client

scale

date

drawn

checked

job

revision: date/int.:

CONROY CROWE KELLY
Architects & Urban Designers

65 MERRION SQUARE
DUBLIN 2, D02 DT32
PHONE:  01-6613990
E-MAIL:  Info@cck.ie

Mixed Use Development On
''Lands at Kilbride''
Arklow
Co. Wicklow

CHARACTER AREA 1A

Site Plan
(Unit Types)

SHEET 5 OF 6
PLANNING

and Windhill Limited

Certain Assets of Dawnhill

1840 PLN
 094

1:500

Oct 24

Artist Impression

Artist Impression

Key Plan:

Character Area 1A

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

1:500

Scale Bar:


	Sheets and Views
	SITE PLAN 094


